LACELA

Art. No. D241002

Product: Cordless Angle Grinder

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Cordless Angle Grinder

Art. No. D241002

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 |E8uE Self-lock Cap 10101007176 1 | 45 |CD1820A7E %% charger CD1820A 56102060 1
2 |8 Self Lock Spring 10303001120 1| 46 [#F853RT20 Wrench 21201002057 1
3 |HBURETST4X 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202029 4 | 47 |MFHAEM8 Side Handle M8 21201001041 1
4 |HTRREAEATMAX 16 [Screw M4 X 16 30201015 L | 48 |Wb%E 100 Grinding Wheel Piece 100 [21201006041 1
5 |kit Gear Box 10201004238 1
6 |MRETM4 X8 Screw M4 X8 30201161 1
7 (o TX1 0 ring 7X1 10102003129 1
8 |@AB Self lock pin 10306001034 1
9 |0JZKl 46X 1 0 ring 46X 1 10102003219 1
10 | % Hh7&KHK0709 Needle Bearing HKO709 [30101011 1
ISR 5 Big Gear 10302009048 1
12 [P IZATMAX 10 [Screw M4 X 10 30201004 3
13 |4hR s 55 bearing cover 10401002048 1
14 |#h7&6001 Bearing 6001 30103017 1
15 Al Front Cover 10203004084 1
16 |H-FERiZ2ATMAX 14 [Screw M4 X 14 30201011 4
17 |Bidis Dust cover 10401002015 1
18 |yt il Output Spindle 10301001127 1
19 |75 fhusERe Nut M6 30501104 1
20 |/NHEVRS small Gear 10302009049 1
21 [AGM22X 25X 2.5 [SCansulan ving 225025 16109003130 1
22 |4H7K608 Bearing 608 30103131 1
23 | 4RI o5 Aluminum bearing gland |10204004177 1
24 ¥ Armature 10502001295 1
25 |PHFTX16X0. 3 Washer 7X16X0. 3 30403119 2
26 |4H7K607 Bearing 607 30103039 1
27 [T Stator 10501001273 1
28 |H Nameplate 20302007589 1
29 |4bLFE Right Housing 10101002239 1
30 |[JFEAfEHH Switch push and twist [10101007086 1
31 | Tension spring 10303001045 1
32 | H AT Switch lever 10101007231 1
33 |4t uEM Right Strainer 10401008042 1
34 |HIIRETST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 6
35 |JEdh A controller 10608002060 1
36 | BEddR Patch panel 10101011233 1
3T Pk Switch 10601001242 1
38 | LML Left Housing 10101002238 1
39 Ak iER Left Strainer 10401008041 1
40 |FEbR Trademark 20402007153 1
41 |HbEEER 100 Guard 100 10401001049 1
42 | N MR Lower platen 10305001081 1
43 | B FRAR Upper platen 10305001082 1
44 |LD1840BH bty Battery LD1840B 56101089 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	D241002爆炸图
	D241002爆炸图清单

